
PROGRESSIVE BROKERS LIMITED
GARDEN WISE AVERAGE STATEMENT

SALE NO. 22
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   2,212,800.8  202.42

2020/2021

2019/2020
   2,198,909.3

      13,891.5

 203.05

 103.50
GRAND TOTAL :

GARDEN NAME

CHUNDEECHERRA A/C
JAGADISHPUR
CHUNDEECHERRA A/C PARKUL
GHAZIPORE
HALDAVALLEY
JAGADISHPUR
KARNAFULI
KODALA
MADABPORE
MORGEN
NEW DANTMARA A/C NASEHA
PARKUL
RAJKIE
RAMGARH
SREEBARI
UTTARA

JAGADISHPUR
PARKUL
RAJKIE
SREEBARI

SUB TOTAL :

SUB TOTAL :

        544.0

      7,241.4
     99,410.5
     14,812.4
    151,234.2
    864,280.5
    212,173.0
     10,691.2
    121,270.5
     31,248.0
    131,568.1
    228,369.8
     22,495.7
    218,435.7
     85,134.3

        274.0
        533.5

     10,914.0
      2,170.0

 145.00

 149.35
 206.14
 196.60
 183.58
 236.84
 220.67
 171.10
 139.99
 160.19
 168.31
 175.24
 177.83
 188.90
 133.90

  95.00
 100.00
  95.68
 144.75

                 UPTO DATE SALE

                  QTY(KGS)   AV.PRICE

            CURRENT SALE

             QTY(KGS)       AV.PRICE

SEASON:

SEASON:

           .0

           .0
      4,944.0

           .0
     11,523.4
     42,281.5
     10,321.0

           .0
      9,880.4
      1,097.0
      2,742.5
     13,728.3
      1,097.0
     10,981.5

           .0

           .0
           .0
           .0

      2,170.0

     108,596.6

       2,170.0
     110,766.6

    .00

    .00
 198.33

    .00
 189.63
 220.30
 203.89

    .00
 145.78
 177.50
 165.80
 179.44
 165.00
 190.85

    .00

    .00
    .00
    .00

 144.75

 197.19

 144.75
 196.17

Up-to Sale

   2,212,800.8

            .0
   2,212,800.8

    .00
 202.42
 202.42

   .00
 100.00
 100.0040345

0
40345

Buyers' Types Packages Quantity (kgs) (%) Average
Exporter
Internal
Total :

%
%
%

22


